

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Buckeye Meadows

53B1872

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3x3 SAS w/ inlet casting	2	ea	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 340.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,870.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,740.00</b>
4x4 SAS w/ inlet casting	3	ea	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 690.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,530.00</b>	<b>\$ 7,590.00</b>
5x5 SAS w/ inlet casting	1	ea	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 3,260.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 326.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 3,586.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,586.00</b>
H Inlet	4	ea	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 440.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,210.00</b>	<b>\$ 4,840.00</b>
24"x38" HERCP AE w/ Gate	1	ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 150.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,650.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,650.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 21,406.00</b>

Total Storm Sewer Improvements: \$ 50,275.72

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 10/23/2006

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Buckeye Meadows

53B1872

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>12" RCP</b>	51.5	LF	\$ 32.80	\$ 1,689.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 168.92
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 36.08	\$ 1,858.12
<b>15" RCP</b>	39	LF	\$ 34.80	\$ 1,357.20
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 135.72
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 38.28	\$ 1,492.92
<b>18" RCP</b>	241	LF	\$ 36.80	\$ 8,868.80
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 886.88
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 40.48	\$ 9,755.68
<b>21" RCP</b>	122	LF	\$ 38.80	\$ 4,733.60
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 473.36
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 42.68	\$ 5,206.96
<b>24" RCP</b>	155	LF	\$ 44.80	\$ 6,944.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 694.40
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 49.28	\$ 7,638.40
<b>24"x38" HERCP</b>	38	LF	\$ 69.80	\$ 2,652.40
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 265.24
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 76.78	\$ 2,917.64
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 28,869.72

Prepared By: JD  
 Date: 10/23/2006